Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32444
Ballots Cast: 6658

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: PAULA DIEHL

Contest Name

Total Votes

TOWNSHIP CLERK MT. MORRIS TOWNSHIP 538

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MT. MORRIS TOWNSHIP

Precinct

MT MORRIS 4
MT MORRIS 1
MT MORRIS 3
MT MORRIS 2

Total Votes
188

156

140

54

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
100

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

